### MARIA CARRILLO HIGH SCHOOL PROJECT GRADUATION

68-0398050 Affiliated with Sonoma County Safe and Sober Project Graduation 45-4175474



#### "A Safe and Sober Grad Night Party" is the goal of PROJECT GRADUATION at MARIA CARRILLO HIGH SCHOOL.

February 10, 2020

Dear MCHS Project Graduation Supporter,

As always, thank you for your continued support of the MCHS Project Graduation Night Party. It is a truly spectacular celebration that we hope all members of the Senior Class enjoy after their graduation ceremony. Your generous contribution makes it possible for us to host such a great event. We take pride in holding a sober, all-night, graduation party and are pleased to be able to say that in 22 years, the Maria Carrillo grad night has been accident-free!

We are a separate, nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization, which means that school and district funds do not pay for Project Grad. We are solely dependent on donations to support this event.

Please become a Corporate Sponsor or donate a gift certificate or item for the Carrillo Royale ONLINE Auction. ALL proceeds go directly to Project Grad and all donations are tax deductible.

Sponsorship and donating are easy!

- Fill out the attached donation form and return it to us with a check
  Check is payable to MCHS Project Grad. Enclose gift certificates with donation form. To donate an item please contact melfrediani@gmail.com to arrange pick up or delivery at your convenience.
  OR
- **Donate online at** <u>MCHSProjectGrad.com</u> If you choose to donate online, please send your contact and business information to melfrediani@gmail.com to ensure your company name appears correctly on the promotional materials.

Corporate sponsors will be acknowledged on our website, at graduation, and at events throughout the year that reach over 1,500 Sonoma County families.

#### Your contribution will help us keep the 2020 MCHS graduating seniors safe on graduation night... A Priceless Gift!

Thank you for your generous support of MCHS Project Grad!

Sincerely,

Melissa Frediani President, MCHS Project Graduation <u>melfrediani@gmail.com</u> 707-696-9374

> Maria Carrillo High School Project Graduation 6975 Montecito Blvd, Santa Rosa, CA 95409

### MARIA CARRILLO HIGH SCHOOL PROJECT GRADUATION

Tax ID 68-0398050

Affiliated with Sonoma County Safe and Sober Project Graduation 45-4175474

### PROJECT GRAD & CARRILLO ROYALE ONLINE AUCTION SPONSORSHIP AND DONATION FORM

Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Address:		
Website:	Facebook Page:	
Yes, we are excited to su	upport MCHS Project Grad	duation:
Gold   \$500	Silver   \$250	Bronze   \$100
Benefits are l	isted on the 2020 Sponsorship Bene	fits Sheet
I/We are unable to sponse	or this year, but we want to su	pport MCHS Project Grad.
	a donation in the amount of \$_ online auction:	
(DUE MARCH 15 to be incl	Payment Options Juded in promotional mate	rials and the auction):
<b>Option 1:</b> To donate Please return this form via ema	online with PayPal go to <u>MCH</u> il to melfrediani@gmail.com or l	
Mail form a	by check payable to: MCHS P nd check to MCHS Project Gra ni, 10104 Loch Haven Drive, San	aduation
	nate an item for the Carrillo Ro i at 707-696-9374 or via email	
Mar	ia Carrillo High School Project Graduation	

Maria Carrillo High School Project Graduation 6975 Montecito Blvd, Santa Rosa, CA 95409



## CORPORATE DONOR & CARRILLO ROYALE ONLINE AUCTION

Benefitting Maria Carrillo High School Project Grad



# 2020 SPONSORSHIP HIGHLIGHTS

	Gold Sponsor \$500	Silver Sponsor \$250	Bronze Sponsor \$100
Company Name and Company Website link on Project Grad website	Yes	Company Name only	Company Name Only
Company Name listed on banner at the MCHS stadium during Graduation	Yes	Yes	Yes
Company Name on printed bags for each Grad given out at Project Grad	Yes	Yes	Yes
Company Name listed on the Carrillo Royale Online Auction Site	Yes	Yes	
Company Name listed on posters at MCHS Orientation and Back to School Night events	Yes		
Company listed on 2021 Carrillo Royale and Auction Event Printed Program	Name Listed		
Social Media highlight on MCHS Project Grad Facebook	Yes		

Donations must be received no later than March 15, 2020 to be included in promotional materials.